
Men's Alpine Combined Super-G MON 15 FEB 2021

Start Time 11:15

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 44, Number of NSAs: 22

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code Points

Race
Ski

1 32 104531 1997 CAN 1:19.95CRAWFORD James 0,00 Head

2 5 194364 1991 FRA 1:20.03 0.08PINTURAULT Alexis 2,15 1,19 Head

3 14 54320 1995 AUT 1:20.35 0.40SCHWARZ Marco 10,70 5,95 Atomic

4 1 512182 1996 SUI 1:20.38 0.43MEILLARD Loic 11,50 6,40 Rossignol

5 21 202762 1996 GER 1:20.61 0.66JOCHER Simon 17,60 9,82 Head

6 3 291318 1989 ITA 1:20.64 0.69TONETTI Riccardo 18,40 10,27 Blizzard

7 30 103865 1992 CAN 1:20.95 1.00PHILP Trevor 26,56 14,88 Rossignol

8 10 6530104 1992 USA 1:21.11 1.16BENNETT Bryce 30,75 17,27 Fischer

9 24 104096 1994 CAN 1:21.25 1.30THOMPSON Broderick 34,40 19,35 Head

10 26 104468 1997 CAN 1:21.27 1.32READ Jeffrey 34,92 19,65 Atomic

11 29 6293831 2001 ITA 1:21.42 1.47FRANZONI Giovanni 38,82 21,88 Rossignol

12 20 151238 1998 CZE 1:21.59 1.64ZABYSTRAN Jan 43,22 24,41 Atomic

12 15 511896 1992 SUI 1:21.59 1.64MURISIER Justin 43,22 24,41 Head

14 16 293006 1984 ITA 1:21.79 1.84INNERHOFER Christof 48,37 27,39 Rossignol

15 9 193967 1989 FRA 1:21.95 2.00MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor 52,47 29,77 Salomon

16 31 561397 1999 SLO 1:22.09 2.14NARALOCNIK Nejc 56,05 31,85

17 25 492192 1998 ESP 1:22.27 2.32ORTEGA Albert 60,63 34,53 Rossignol

18 27 422403 1995 NOR 1:22.86 2.91ROEA Henrik 75,51 43,31 Nordica

19 33 240148 1998 ISR 1:23.21 3.26SZOLLOS Barnabas 84,23 48,52 Kaestle

20 36 60253 1997 BEL 1:24.09 4.14MARCHANT Armand 105,85 61,62 Salomon

21 39 30149 1980 ARG 1:24.77 4.82SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier 122,25 71,74

22 40 30422 1999 ARG 1:25.07 5.12VALLECILLO Juan Pablo 129,40 76,21

23 35 240142 1996 ISR 1:26.40 6.45SZOLLOS Benjamin 160,50 96,00 Kaestle

 

DID NOT FINISH SLALOM: 11 competitors

13 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT Head

7 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT Head

12 511983 AERNI Luca 1993 SUI Fischer

6 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI Dynastar

18 561310 HROBAT Miha 1995 SLO Atomic

19 561255 CATER Martin 1992 SLO Stoeckli

23 502230 SUNDIN Olle 1997 SWE Head

22 501987 MONSEN Felix 1994 SWE Atomic

28 410364 FEASEY Willis 1992 NZL

44 390041 LUIK Juhan 1997 EST

43 690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 1993 UKR

 

DISQUALIFIED SLALOM: 1 competitor

38 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO Nordica

 

DID NOT START SLALOM: 4 competitors

11 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR Head

17 194858 ALLEGRE Nils 1994 FRA Salomon

2 934643 GOLDBERG Jared 1991 USA Head

42 370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 1993 MON Salomon
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Men's Alpine Combined Super-G MON 15 FEB 2021

Start Time 11:15

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 44, Number of NSAs: 22

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code Points

Race
Ski

DID NOT FINISH SUPER-G: 5 competitors

4 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias 1993 SWE Head

8 350095 PFIFFNER Marco 1994 LIE Fischer

34 150743 BERNDT Ondrej 1988 CZE Atomic

37 700878 BENDIK Martin 1993 SVK Atomic

41 170159 VORRE Marcus 1998 DEN Atomic

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate BIZJAK Peter SLO
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race CONSTANTINI Denis ITA
Start Referee SEMPLICI Elena ITA
Finish Referee RIZZO Giovanna ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Olympia delle Tofane
Start Altitude 2160m
Finish Altitude 1560m
Vertical Drop 600m
Course Length 2150m
Homologation Number 12852/10/18

Race Information
Course Setter ANDERSON Pete NOR
Gates/Turning Gates 40/36
Start Time 11:15

Forerunners:
F1 - FRANZOSO Matteo ITA F2 - RIZZI Martino ITA

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -12°C Temperature - Finish: -12°C

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Men's Alpine Combined Super-G MON 15 FEB 2021

Start Time 11:15

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

PENALTY CALCULATION SUPER-G

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

1 32 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN 14,67 14,67 0,00

2 5 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 3,50 3,50 1,19

3 14 54320 SCHWARZ Marco AUT 28,92

4 1 512182 MEILLARD Loic SUI 20,39 20,39 6,40

5 21 202762 JOCHER Simon GER 22,31

6 3 291318 TONETTI Riccardo ITA 14,23 14,23 10,27

7 30 103865 PHILP Trevor CAN 33,32

8 10 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA 21,43

9 24 104096 THOMPSON Broderick CAN 14,64 14,64 19,35

10 26 104468 READ Jeffrey CAN 27,36

Best 10 at Finish 1190F-factor:

DNF 13 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 0,00

DNS 11 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 0,41

DNF 7 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 0,51

14 16 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 3,09

2 5 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 3,50

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points Started

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 Started (B)

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

7,51

67,43

37,21

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

3,773

3,77

0,00

0,00

3,77

3,77

Legend:

DNF Did not finish DNS Did not start
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